
Judge's Signatures

2013 Boudreaux Classic
Meet Results
Nov 16-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2013 1:15:30 PM

Men / 4 / 9 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Johnson455
Langley

8.950 8.000 8.30010.250 9.1008.800 53.400
7T 1 1 10 7T 8 1 

1 

Aidan Lombard401
Charlotte

8.950 7.800 8.6009.750 9.5008.700 53.300
8T 2 4T 4T 9 5 2 

2 

Tyler Takechi480
Zenith

9.150 6.900 8.7009.950 8.8509.500 53.050
3 3T 3 3 2T 9 3 

3 

Reed Wert412
Countryside

9.050 6.600 8.40010.050 9.3509.400 52.850
6 6 2 8T 4 6 4 

4 

Noah Bowen456
Langley

9.100 6.900 8.1009.650 8.70010.000 52.450
4T 4T 7 13 1 11 5 

5 

Kameron Weisman441
High Point

9.100 6.500 9.1008.750 9.9509.000 52.400
5T 7 12 2 5 3 6 

6 

Jay Caviness473
Roses

9.400 6.000 8.5009.200 10.0007.600 50.700
2 8T 10 6T 11T 2 7 

7 

Thomas McFalls457
Langley

8.900 6.900 8.2009.700 7.9008.900 50.500
9 5T 6 11T 6 15 8 

8 

Jason Napast474
Roses

10.000 4.900 7.4009.750 9.6008.800 50.450
1 13 5T 15 8T 4 9 

9 

Payton Strain466
New Bern

8.700 5.900 8.6008.250 9.2509.500 50.200
10 10 15 5T 3T 7 10 

10 

Daneel Bogomolov482
Zenith

8.500 6.000 7.9009.600 10.1507.800 49.950
12 9T 8 14 10 1 11 

11 

Chase Rivers461
Lexington

8.550 5.400 9.2009.000 8.0007.400 47.550
11 11T 11 1 13 13T 12 

12 

AJ Johnson439
Hahns

7.950 5.400 8.4008.700 8.1007.000 45.550
13 12T 13 9T 15 12 13 

13 

Noah Michon462
Lexington

7.800 3.200 8.5009.550 8.7507.300 45.100
14 15 9 7T 14 10 14 

14 

Kaleb Cooper447
LKN

6.900 4.500 8.2008.400 8.0007.600 43.600
15 14 14 12T 12T 14T 15 

15 
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